
European Cadet Championships 2019
Saturday, February 23, 2019 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 GRABHER Konstanze AUT 220 11-03-2004
2 KNECHTL Lucia AUT 158 01-10-2003
3 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 148 25-09-2003
4 ZERLAUTH Anna Lea AUT 103 01-06-2003
5 ROMMES Noelia BEL 201 10-03-2003
6 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara BEL 157 14-10-2004
7 DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna BLR 199 02-04-2002
8 MYSHKAVETS Darya BLR 277 25-03-2002
9 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 391 19-11-2003
10 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta BLR 262 26-03-2003
11 CHIMOVA Veselina BUL 431 21-04-2003
12 ERMENKOVA Joanna BUL 143 02-02-2004
13 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 259 06-06-2002
14 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 5 25-04-2002
15 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 99 07-07-2002
16 VOLAKOVA Hana CZE 223 04-07-2002
17 FLEDELIUS Kamma DEN 507 29-12-2002
18 STILLER Natalja DEN 227 23-02-2004
19 STILLER Zarina DEN 93 02-04-2002
20 AZNAR Laura ESP 57 20-11-2003
21 MARTINEZ VIDAL Elisa ESP 327 13-01-2004
22 TORREGO Alicia ESP 138 11-07-2002
23 ZUGASTI Paula ESP 9 25-06-2002
24 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina EST 48 28-04-2002
25 PALK Madli EST 53 26-06-2003
26 PRELA Anna EST 59 28-02-2002
27 TRUUSE Gabriela EST 28 27-03-2004
28 POYSTI Laura FIN 119 26-02-2002
29 SOHLBERG Oona FIN 184 21-02-2002
30 TERHO Liisa FIN 183 07-02-2002
31 VEHVILAINEN Vilma FIN 231 26-05-2004
32 CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA 7 05-04-2003
33 DOQUET anaelle FRA 108 06-01-2005
34 KHRAIS AZIBI elina FRA 107 14-05-2004
35 PINIER Clementine FRA 23 04-07-2002
36 LEVER Rachael GBR 89 22-03-2002
37 MCCORMACK Maisie GBR 50 25-09-2002
38 RESTON Eva GBR 21 15-02-2004
39 SUMMERS Isabella GBR 171 20-08-2003
40 ALBRECHT Giulia GER 239 11-05-2003
41 GOLDMANN Lara GER 101 21-11-2002
42 MEISSNER Katrin GER 118 14-02-2003
43 ZERRWECK Lina GER 83 13-07-2004
44 KARAMPINI Eirini GRE 117 27-09-2002
45 RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE 81 31-01-2003
46 SOFRA Aikaterini Maria GRE 07-06-2002
47 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE 378 13-01-2004
48 BUKI Lili HUN 34 05-05-2002
49 KOLLAR Kincso HUN 43 16-05-2002
50 MUHARI Eszter HUN 8 30-09-2002
51 SZARVAS Rita HUN 37 29-01-2003
52 KALIMTGIS SOPHIA IRL 120 01-01-2003
53 BOGDANOV Adele ISR 122 20-10-2003
54 FEYGIN Nikol ISR 11 29-01-2003
55 GALPER Eva ISR 75 21-11-2002
56 SEMIANNIKOV Elianna ISR 73 08-10-2003
57 BARATTA Margherita ITA 27 15-02-2003
58 CAFORIO Gaia ITA 6 08-10-2003
59 CENA Marzia ITA 15 16-06-2002
60 MACCAGNO Carola ITA 72 08-05-2003
61 MIHEJEVA Nellija LAT 523 04-11-2002
62 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 210 04-05-2003
63 ZENS Anna LUX 76 26-04-2003
64 BERDIANU Ionela MDA 193 18-01-2004
65 CELIE Jocy NED 303 06-04-2003
66 KARDOL Klaartje NED 25-06-2004
67 SMORAAS Louise NOR 447 16-12-2003
68 TENGESDAL Vilde NOR 349 05-01-2004
69 JANELLI ZOFIA POL 31 25-12-2002



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 KLASIK Alicja POL 32 14-02-2004
71 STASZULONEK Karolina POL 41 26-03-2002
72 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL 19 22-06-2003
73 ALVIM Maria POR 286 08-09-2003
74 LUCENA Maria POR 427 30-12-2003
75 SA Madalena POR 215 18-06-2002
76 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU 12 21-07-2002
77 KATO Zsofia ROU 115 18-05-2002
78 MELINTESCU Ana Maria ROU 42 06-02-2003
79 MOROIANU Bianca ROU 20 20-07-2003
80 BALYAGINA Anastasiya RUS 47 21-11-2002
81 LIAKHOVA Anna RUS 68 25-07-2002
82 MINNULLINA Ella RUS 1 15-10-2002
83 RAIKHLINA Evgenia RUS 38 11-06-2002
84 FIGELJ Eva SLO 597 18-09-2003
85 VANCEK Lucija SLO 570 30-01-2004
86 KECMAN Milica SRB 65 09-10-2002
87 BOSCHERINI Victoria SUI 45 13-11-2002
88 BOUILLANT Audrey SUI 36 26-09-2002
89 GABUTTI Emilie SUI 3 15-05-2002
90 IZZO Iulia SUI 56 22-02-2002
91 ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE 4 22-03-2002
92 FRANSSON Emma SWE 162 06-06-2002
93 GORDON ACHOUR Runa SWE 264 23-08-2002
94 MAANINKA Moa SWE 252 06-12-2004
95 AKINCI Mehtap Mira TUR 377 25-05-2002
96 AYDIN Emine Ipek TUR 276 28-08-2003
97 CHERNYSHOVA Anna UKR 17 16-05-2002
98 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia UKR 39 29-01-2003
99 MAZUR Yeva UKR 14 23-06-2003
100 SADOVA Dariia UKR 2 08-05-2002



15 pools
5 pools of 6 and 10 pools of 7
77 (77.00% of 100) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 MINNULLINA Ella RUS 1
2 SADOVA Dariia UKR 2
3 GABUTTI Emilie SUI 3
4 ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE 4
5 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 5
6 CAFORIO Gaia ITA 6
7 CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA 7
8 MUHARI Eszter HUN 8
9 ZUGASTI Paula ESP 9
10 FEYGIN Nikol ISR 11
11 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU 12
12 MAZUR Yeva UKR 14
13 CENA Marzia ITA 15
14 CHERNYSHOVA Anna UKR 17
15 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL 19
16 MOROIANU Bianca ROU 20
17 RESTON Eva GBR 21
18 PINIER Clementine FRA 23
19 BARATTA Margherita ITA 27
20 TRUUSE Gabriela EST 28
21 JANELLI ZOFIA POL 31
22 KLASIK Alicja POL 32
23 BUKI Lili HUN 34
24 BOUILLANT Audrey SUI 36
25 SZARVAS Rita HUN 37
26 RAIKHLINA Evgenia RUS 38
27 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia UKR 39
28 STASZULONEK Karolina POL 41
29 MELINTESCU Ana Maria ROU 42
30 KOLLAR Kincso HUN 43
31 BOSCHERINI Victoria SUI 45
32 BALYAGINA Anastasiya RUS 47
33 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina EST 48
34 MCCORMACK Maisie GBR 50
35 PALK Madli EST 53
36 IZZO Iulia SUI 56
37 AZNAR Laura ESP 57
38 PRELA Anna EST 59
39 KECMAN Milica SRB 65
40 LIAKHOVA Anna RUS 68
41 MACCAGNO Carola ITA 72
42 SEMIANNIKOV Elianna ISR 73
43 GALPER Eva ISR 75
44 ZENS Anna LUX 76
45 RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE 81
46 ZERRWECK Lina GER 83
47 LEVER Rachael GBR 89
48 STILLER Zarina DEN 93
49 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 99
50 GOLDMANN Lara GER 101
51 ZERLAUTH Anna Lea AUT 103
52 KHRAIS AZIBI elina FRA 107
53 DOQUET anaelle FRA 108
54 KATO Zsofia ROU 115
55 KARAMPINI Eirini GRE 117
56 MEISSNER Katrin GER 118
57 POYSTI Laura FIN 119
58 KALIMTGIS SOPHIA IRL 120
59 BOGDANOV Adele ISR 122
60 TORREGO Alicia ESP 138
61 ERMENKOVA Joanna BUL 143
62 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 148
63 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara BEL 157
64 KNECHTL Lucia AUT 158
65 FRANSSON Emma SWE 162
66 SUMMERS Isabella GBR 171
67 TERHO Liisa FIN 183
68 SOHLBERG Oona FIN 184



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 BERDIANU Ionela MDA 193
70 DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna BLR 199
71 ROMMES Noelia BEL 201
72 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 210
73 SA Madalena POR 215
74 GRABHER Konstanze AUT 220
75 VOLAKOVA Hana CZE 223
76 STILLER Natalja DEN 227
77 VEHVILAINEN Vilma FIN 231
78 ALBRECHT Giulia GER 239
79 MAANINKA Moa SWE 252
80 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 259
81 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta BLR 262
82 GORDON ACHOUR Runa SWE 264
83 AYDIN Emine Ipek TUR 276
84 MYSHKAVETS Darya BLR 277
85 ALVIM Maria POR 286
86 CELIE Jocy NED 303
87 MARTINEZ VIDAL Elisa ESP 327
88 TENGESDAL Vilde NOR 349
89 AKINCI Mehtap Mira TUR 377
90 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE 378
91 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 391
92 LUCENA Maria POR 427
93 CHIMOVA Veselina BUL 431
94 SMORAAS Louise NOR 447
95 FLEDELIUS Kamma DEN 507
96 MIHEJEVA Nellija LAT 523
97 VANCEK Lucija SLO 570
98 FIGELJ Eva SLO 597
99 SOFRA Aikaterini Maria GRE
100 KARDOL Klaartje NED
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Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

KOLLAR Kincso HUN

MINNULLINA Ella RUS

THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE

TORREGO Alicia ESP

BOSCHERINI Victoria SUI

ERMENKOVA Joanna BUL

TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):
MADOYAN Artach (ARM)
PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)

SADOVA Dariia UKR

BALYAGINA Anastasiya RUS

LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT

AKINCI Mehtap Mira TUR

LUCENA Maria POR

MELINTESCU Ana Maria ROU

BOGDANOV Adele ISR

Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

TENGESDAL Vilde NOR

KOMISSAROVA Karoliina EST

CHIMOVA Veselina BUL

STASZULONEK Karolina POL

KALIMTGIS SOPHIA IRL

GABUTTI Emilie SUI

VANDENBOSSCHE Clara BEL



Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)

MCCORMACK Maisie GBR

MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia UKR

MARTINEZ VIDAL Elisa ESP

SMORAAS Louise NOR

POYSTI Laura FIN

KNECHTL Lucia AUT

ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)

FRANSSON Emma SWE

MEISSNER Katrin GER

PALK Madli EST

RAIKHLINA Evgenia RUS

BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE

CELIE Jocy NED

FLEDELIUS Kamma DEN

Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

ALVIM Maria POR

SZARVAS Rita HUN

KARAMPINI Eirini GRE

IZZO Iulia SUI

MIHEJEVA Nellija LAT

CAFORIO Gaia ITA

SUMMERS Isabella GBR



Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

BORSODI Andras (NOR)

CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA

VANCEK Lucija SLO

MYSHKAVETS Darya BLR

KATO Zsofia ROU

BUKI Lili HUN

TERHO Liisa FIN

AZNAR Laura ESP

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

BURNATSEV Ilya (RUS)

MUHARI Eszter HUN

BOUILLANT Audrey SUI

FIGELJ Eva SLO

AYDIN Emine Ipek TUR

SOHLBERG Oona FIN

PRELA Anna EST

DOQUET anaelle FRA

Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):
CELLER Pavol (SVK)

PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)

BERDIANU Ionela MDA

KECMAN Milica SRB

KHRAIS AZIBI elina FRA

KLASIK Alicja POL

ZUGASTI Paula ESP

SOFRA Aikaterini Maria GRE

ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta BLR



Strip 14

09:00

Referee(s):

OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

LIAKHOVA Anna RUS

ZERLAUTH Anna Lea AUT

FEYGIN Nikol ISR

DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna BLR

KARDOL Klaartje NED

JANELLI ZOFIA POL

GORDON ACHOUR Runa SWE

Strip 15

09:00

Referee(s):

GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)

GOLDMANN Lara GER

MACCAGNO Carola ITA

ROMMES Noelia BEL

CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU

AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE

TRUUSE Gabriela EST

Strip 16

09:00

Referee(s):

SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

MAANINKA Moa SWE

GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU

MAZUR Yeva UKR

SEMIANNIKOV Elianna ISR

BARATTA Margherita ITA

PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE

Strip 17

09:00

Referee(s):

GROENHOLM Peter (FIN)

ALBRECHT Giulia GER

PINIER Clementine FRA

GALPER Eva ISR

LEVER Rachael GBR

SA Madalena POR

CENA Marzia ITA



Strip 18

09:00

Referee(s):

DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

ZENS Anna LUX

STILLER Zarina DEN

VEHVILAINEN Vilma FIN

RESTON Eva GBR

CHERNYSHOVA Anna UKR

GRABHER Konstanze AUT

Strip 19

09:00

Referee(s):

GROSS Gregory (ISR)

MOROIANU Bianca ROU

VOLAKOVA Hana CZE

ZERRWECK Lina GER

ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL

STILLER Natalja DEN

RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 MUHARI Eszter HUN 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3 KLASIK Alicja POL 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
4 STASZULONEK Karolina POL 6 1.00 28 10 +18 Advanced
5 MINNULLINA Ella RUS 6 1.00 28 14 +14 Advanced
6T KARAMPINI Eirini GRE 6 1.00 30 18 +12 Advanced
6T SADOVA Dariia UKR 6 1.00 30 18 +12 Advanced
8 CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA 6 1.00 28 16 +12 Advanced
9 ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
10 LIAKHOVA Anna RUS 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
11 FEYGIN Nikol ISR 5 0.83 27 17 +10 Advanced
12 BALYAGINA Anastasiya RUS 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
13 KATO Zsofia ROU 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
14 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 4 0.80 24 14 +10 Advanced
15 PINIER Clementine FRA 4 0.80 23 13 +10 Advanced
16 RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE 4 0.80 21 12 +9 Advanced
17 RESTON Eva GBR 4 0.80 21 13 +8 Advanced
18 MOROIANU Bianca ROU 4 0.80 22 15 +7 Advanced
19 MACCAGNO Carola ITA 4 0.80 22 18 +4 Advanced
20 BUKI Lili HUN 4 0.67 27 17 +10 Advanced
21 DOQUET anaelle FRA 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
22 JANELLI ZOFIA POL 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
23 BOUILLANT Audrey SUI 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
24T PALK Madli EST 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
24T ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta BLR 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
24T IZZO Iulia SUI 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
27 KNECHTL Lucia AUT 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
28 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 4 0.67 27 23 +4 Advanced
29 TORREGO Alicia ESP 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
30 GABUTTI Emilie SUI 4 0.67 22 18 +4 Advanced
31 TENGESDAL Vilde NOR 4 0.67 25 22 +3 Advanced
32 FRANSSON Emma SWE 4 0.67 23 24 -1 Advanced
33 CHERNYSHOVA Anna UKR 3 0.60 23 16 +7 Advanced
34 BARATTA Margherita ITA 3 0.60 22 18 +4 Advanced
35 STILLER Zarina DEN 3 0.60 20 16 +4 Advanced
36 GALPER Eva ISR 3 0.60 19 16 +3 Advanced
37 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU 3 0.60 22 20 +2 Advanced
38 MAZUR Yeva UKR 3 0.60 19 17 +2 Advanced
39 LEVER Rachael GBR 3 0.60 19 18 +1 Advanced
40 CENA Marzia ITA 3 0.60 17 16 +1 Advanced
41 ZERRWECK Lina GER 3 0.60 18 19 -1 Advanced
42 SEMIANNIKOV Elianna ISR 3 0.60 19 21 -2 Advanced
43 GRABHER Konstanze AUT 3 0.60 17 20 -3 Advanced
44 BOGDANOV Adele ISR 3 0.50 26 22 +4 Advanced
45T MIHEJEVA Nellija LAT 3 0.50 25 22 +3 Advanced
45T ZUGASTI Paula ESP 3 0.50 25 22 +3 Advanced
47 POYSTI Laura FIN 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
48 RAIKHLINA Evgenia RUS 3 0.50 26 26 0 Advanced
49 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara BEL 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
50 KOLLAR Kincso HUN 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
51 MARTINEZ VIDAL Elisa ESP 3 0.50 26 27 -1 Advanced
52 AYDIN Emine Ipek TUR 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
53 CAFORIO Gaia ITA 3 0.50 23 25 -2 Advanced
54 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 3 0.50 23 26 -3 Advanced
55T ALVIM Maria POR 3 0.50 21 25 -4 Advanced
55T MCCORMACK Maisie GBR 3 0.50 21 25 -4 Advanced
57 KECMAN Milica SRB 3 0.50 21 26 -5 Advanced
58 GOLDMANN Lara GER 2 0.40 21 21 0 Advanced
59 STILLER Natalja DEN 2 0.40 18 18 0 Advanced
60T ROMMES Noelia BEL 2 0.40 21 22 -1 Advanced
60T TRUUSE Gabriela EST 2 0.40 21 22 -1 Advanced
62 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 2 0.40 16 18 -2 Advanced
63 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 2 0.40 18 22 -4 Advanced
64 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL 2 0.40 16 22 -6 Advanced
65 AZNAR Laura ESP 2 0.33 23 24 -1 Advanced
66 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina EST 2 0.33 20 21 -1 Advanced
67 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE 2 0.33 18 19 -1 Advanced
68 MELINTESCU Ana Maria ROU 2 0.33 24 26 -2 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 SZARVAS Rita HUN 2 0.33 22 24 -2 Advanced
70 SOHLBERG Oona FIN 2 0.33 22 25 -3 Advanced
71T MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia UKR 2 0.33 24 28 -4 Advanced
71T VANCEK Lucija SLO 2 0.33 24 28 -4 Advanced
73T BERDIANU Ionela MDA 2 0.33 22 26 -4 Advanced
73T ERMENKOVA Joanna BUL 2 0.33 22 26 -4 Advanced
75T DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna BLR 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
75T LUCENA Maria POR 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
77 PRELA Anna EST 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
78 GORDON ACHOUR Runa SWE 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Eliminated
79 KARDOL Klaartje NED 2 0.33 20 27 -7 Eliminated
80T KALIMTGIS SOPHIA IRL 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Eliminated
80T SOFRA Aikaterini Maria GRE 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Eliminated
82 MEISSNER Katrin GER 2 0.33 19 27 -8 Eliminated
83 ALBRECHT Giulia GER 1 0.20 17 20 -3 Eliminated
84 VEHVILAINEN Vilma FIN 1 0.20 14 21 -7 Eliminated
85 ZENS Anna LUX 1 0.20 15 24 -9 Eliminated
86 SA Madalena POR 1 0.20 10 22 -12 Eliminated
87 CELIE Jocy NED 1 0.17 21 28 -7 Eliminated
88 FLEDELIUS Kamma DEN 1 0.17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
89 KHRAIS AZIBI elina FRA 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
90T SMORAAS Louise NOR 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
90T MYSHKAVETS Darya BLR 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
92 ZERLAUTH Anna Lea AUT 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
93 TERHO Liisa FIN 1 0.17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
94 VOLAKOVA Hana CZE 0 0.00 16 25 -9 Eliminated
95 SUMMERS Isabella GBR 0 0.00 18 30 -12 Eliminated
96 MAANINKA Moa SWE 0 0.00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
97 AKINCI Mehtap Mira TUR 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
98T BOSCHERINI Victoria SUI 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
98T CHIMOVA Veselina BUL 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
100 FIGELJ Eva SLO 0 0.00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
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European Cadet Championships 2019
Saturday, February 23, 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 MUHARI Eszter HUN 30-09-2002
2 LIAKHOVA Anna RUS 25-07-2002
3T BUKI Lili HUN 05-05-2002
3T KLASIK Alicja POL 14-02-2004
5 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 25-04-2002
6 ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE 22-03-2002
7 MAZUR Yeva UKR 23-06-2003
8 CAFORIO Gaia ITA 08-10-2003
9 STASZULONEK Karolina POL 26-03-2002
10 SADOVA Dariia UKR 08-05-2002
11 FEYGIN Nikol ISR 29-01-2003
12 RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE 31-01-2003
13 MOROIANU Bianca ROU 20-07-2003
14 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU 21-07-2002
15 CENA Marzia ITA 16-06-2002
16 MIHEJEVA Nellija LAT 04-11-2002
17 MINNULLINA Ella RUS 15-10-2002
18 CHAVIGNY Sophie FRA 05-04-2003
19 PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 07-07-2002
20 PINIER Clementine FRA 04-07-2002
21 DOQUET anaelle FRA 06-01-2005
22 JANELLI ZOFIA POL 25-12-2002
23 BOUILLANT Audrey SUI 26-09-2002
24 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta BLR 26-03-2003
25 GABUTTI Emilie SUI 15-05-2002
26 FRANSSON Emma SWE 06-06-2002
27 BARATTA Margherita ITA 15-02-2003
28 GALPER Eva ISR 21-11-2002
29 ZERRWECK Lina GER 13-07-2004
30 RAIKHLINA Evgenia RUS 11-06-2002
31 STILLER Natalja DEN 23-02-2004
32 PRELA Anna EST 28-02-2002
33 KARAMPINI Eirini GRE 27-09-2002
34 BALYAGINA Anastasiya RUS 21-11-2002
35 KATO Zsofia ROU 18-05-2002
36 RESTON Eva GBR 15-02-2004
37 MACCAGNO Carola ITA 08-05-2003
38T PALK Madli EST 26-06-2003
38T IZZO Iulia SUI 22-02-2002
40 KNECHTL Lucia AUT 01-10-2003
41 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 19-11-2003
42 TORREGO Alicia ESP 11-07-2002
43 TENGESDAL Vilde NOR 05-01-2004
44 CHERNYSHOVA Anna UKR 16-05-2002
45 STILLER Zarina DEN 02-04-2002
46 LEVER Rachael GBR 22-03-2002
47 SEMIANNIKOV Elianna ISR 08-10-2003
48 GRABHER Konstanze AUT 11-03-2004
49 BOGDANOV Adele ISR 20-10-2003
50 ZUGASTI Paula ESP 25-06-2002
51 POYSTI Laura FIN 26-02-2002
52 VANDENBOSSCHE Clara BEL 14-10-2004
53 KOLLAR Kincso HUN 16-05-2002
54 MARTINEZ VIDAL Elisa ESP 13-01-2004
55 ALVIM Maria POR 08-09-2003
56 KECMAN Milica SRB 09-10-2002
57 GOLDMANN Lara GER 21-11-2002
58 ROMMES Noelia BEL 10-03-2003
59 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL 22-06-2003
60 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina EST 28-04-2002
61 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana GRE 13-01-2004
62 SZARVAS Rita HUN 29-01-2003
63 BERDIANU Ionela MDA 18-01-2004
64 DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna BLR 02-04-2002
65 AYDIN Emine Ipek TUR 28-08-2003
66 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 25-09-2003
67 MCCORMACK Maisie GBR 25-09-2002
68 TRUUSE Gabriela EST 27-03-2004



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU 04-05-2003
70 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 06-06-2002
71 AZNAR Laura ESP 20-11-2003
72 MELINTESCU Ana Maria ROU 06-02-2003
73 SOHLBERG Oona FIN 21-02-2002
74T MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia UKR 29-01-2003
74T VANCEK Lucija SLO 30-01-2004
76 ERMENKOVA Joanna BUL 02-02-2004
77 LUCENA Maria POR 30-12-2003
78 GORDON ACHOUR Runa SWE 23-08-2002
79 KARDOL Klaartje NED 25-06-2004
80T KALIMTGIS SOPHIA IRL 01-01-2003
80T SOFRA Aikaterini Maria GRE 07-06-2002
82 MEISSNER Katrin GER 14-02-2003
83 ALBRECHT Giulia GER 11-05-2003
84 VEHVILAINEN Vilma FIN 26-05-2004
85 ZENS Anna LUX 26-04-2003
86 SA Madalena POR 18-06-2002
87 CELIE Jocy NED 06-04-2003
88 FLEDELIUS Kamma DEN 29-12-2002
89 KHRAIS AZIBI elina FRA 14-05-2004
90T SMORAAS Louise NOR 16-12-2003
90T MYSHKAVETS Darya BLR 25-03-2002
92 ZERLAUTH Anna Lea AUT 01-06-2003
93 TERHO Liisa FIN 07-02-2002
94 VOLAKOVA Hana CZE 04-07-2002
95 SUMMERS Isabella GBR 20-08-2003
96 MAANINKA Moa SWE 06-12-2004
97 AKINCI Mehtap Mira TUR 25-05-2002
98T BOSCHERINI Victoria SUI 13-11-2002
98T CHIMOVA Veselina BUL 21-04-2003
100 FIGELJ Eva SLO 18-09-2003



European Cadet Championships 2019
Saturday, February 23, 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BOROSAK Mirna CRO B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
BORSODI Andras NOR B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
BURNATSEV Ilya RUS B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2
CELLER Pavol SVK B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1
CIVIERO Ambre SUI B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
DE WIT Kevin BEL B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1
DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice ITA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2
GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios GRE B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
GROENHOLM Peter FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
GROSS Gregory ISR B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
MADOYAN Artach ARM B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
OSTROVSKI Denis EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 2 Ref: 1
PAGHIEV Mihail MDA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PEIKRISHVILI Irine GEO B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
PETKOVA Lazarina BUL B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
PIERUCCI Simona ITA B Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Video: 2
SPEAKMAN Adrian GBR B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1


